LM3306RP
HOT ROLL POUCH LAMINATOR
▪ LED display
▪ 4 Hot Rollers
▪ Laminates up to 250mic
▪ Separate reverse button
▪ Laminates from I.D. to “A3”
▪ Robust all metal construction
▪ Temperature display indicates current,
temperature or programmed temperature
▪ Over-heat (160°c) protection system
▪ Multi function either hot or cold laminating
▪ Carrier free operation (No carrier required)
▪ Adjustable speed and temperature controls
▪ Ready light (approximately 5 minute warm up)
▪ Safety sleep mode (after 15 minutes of non use
automatically cuts heating)
Technical Specifications:
Product Code & Model Name:
Top Roll Heat Assist:
Cold Laminating Temp:
Warming-up time:
Laminating Speed:
Maximum Laminating Width:
Maximum Mounting Thickness:
No. of Rollers:
Control system:
Display system:
Power Consumption:
Assembled Dimensions (mm):
ALC- LM330 6RP – Pouch Machine 330mm
Up to 160° C
Up to 50° C
5 Minutes
Variable speed (up to 2100mm/min)
≤ 330mm
≤ 1mm
6 silicone rubber rollers (4 hot + 2 cold)
8 bit micro-processor
Digital display
1150W
550(L) x 295(W) x 135(H)
Warranty
12 Months Parts Only
  Australian RCM Certified
Standard 10amp power
AC 240 V/ 50,60 Hz
Meter Australia Pty Ltd
An Australian Company
Unit 6/16 Clearview Place, Brookvale NSW 2100
Phone: 02 9905 9300